
Sh
ee

tz
C

ol
on

y
Pl

az
a

W
es

t
Er

ie
Pl

az
a

Yo
rk

to
w

n
Pl

az
a

W
al

da
m

ee
r P

ar
k

B
et

he
sa

Tr
in

ity
C

en
te

r

Raspberry St

Peach St

W
4t

h
St

Peninsula Dr

W
12

th
St

French St

German St

Ash St

Liberty St

W
6t

h
St

W
 L

ak
e 

R
d

W
La

ke
R

d
W

6t
h

St

Pen
ins

ula
Dr

Holland St

Parade St

E
2n

d
St

Walnut St

Cascade St

E
4t

h
St

W
2n

d
St

Chest

Myrtle St

German St

Greengarden

W Cher

W
Ba

y f
ro

n t
P k

w
y

W
11

th
S t

W
8t

h
St

Peninsula Dr

Fi
sh

er
D

r

Thomps
on

D
r

W
. F

ish
er

Dr

Pe
nin

su
la

Dr
Coast Guard Rd

E
Ba

yfr
ont Pkw

y

Pr
es

qu
e 

Is
le

 B
ay

M
is

er
y

B
ay

Th
om

ps
on

B
ay

LA
K

E 
EI

R
E W

es
t E

rie
Pl

az
a

5

5

5

29
0

79

Presque 
  Isle Express

Downtown Erie
Liberty Park
West Erie Plaza
Tom Ridge Environmental 
Center
Sara’s Restaurant
Water Works
Beach 11
Presque Isle Lighthouse

FRIDAY &  SATURDAY
SERVICE

PRESQUE 
ISLE

EXPRESS
-your FREE ride around- 

Presque Isle 

The Presque Isle Express is a FREE service connecting you 

from Downtown Erie to Presque Isle State Park. 

Friday & Saturday service

June 11th - August 26
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WEST ERIE 
PLAZA

STOP ID 97

TOM RIDGE
CENTER

STOP ID 9906 

1 2

7TH
& 

FRENCH
STOP ID 915 

3

10:35
11:35
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30

AM

PM

10:32
11:32
12:27
1:27
2:27
3:27
4:47
5:27
6:27

Administrative Office:
127 E. 14th Street 

Erie, PA 16503
Customer Service:

814-452-3515

facebook.com/erieemta

www.ride-the-e.com

Erie Metropolitan Transit AuthorityLast Updated 6/11/2022

OUTBOUND - Downtown to Presque Isle

ROUTE 33-  PRESQUE ISLE EXPRESS

FRIDAY & SATURDAY SERVICE ONLY

TRACK YOUR BUS!
MyStop App

BUS PASSES 
ON YOUR PHONE! 
TOKEN TRANSIT 

CONTACT US!

10:30
11:30
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25

10:41
11:41
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36
5:36
6:36

10:56
11:56
12:51
1:51
2:51
3:51
4:51
5:51
6:51

11:00
12:00
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55

10TH
&

FRENCH
STOP ID 2004 

7TH
&

PEACH
STOP ID 918 1

LIBERTY
PARK

STOP ID 0001  

4 5 6

BEACH
11

STOP ID 9907

WEST ERIE 
PLAZA

STOP ID 97

TOM RIDGE
CENTER

STOP ID 9906 
17 8

11:28
12:28
1:23
2:23
3:23
4:23
5:23
6:23
7:23

AM
PM 11:21

12:21
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16
6:16
7:16

INBOUND - Presque Isle Loop to Downtown

11:40
12:40
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35
7:35

11:50
12:50
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45

11:00
12:00
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55

WATER
WORKS

STOP ID 3313 

LIGHT
HOUSE

STOP ID 33111

LIBERTY
PARK

STOP ID 0001 

456

TOM RIDGE
CENTER

STOP ID 9906 
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11:55
12:55
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50
7:50

12:05
1:05
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
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